Sentower Diamond Trophy (European) H

Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Filyl

Foals
Position Horse
1st Name:

GENTILDONNA
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: Rob
Heijmans

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

Score
88.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.B. G.R.

18.5 18.5

18.5 18.5
18 18
15.5 16
19 18.5

T.R.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse

1st Name: MORIAH DE

CARTHEREY
Colour: bay
Owner: Chantal
Rigat
Breeder: Chantal
Rigat

2nd Name: IEA MAGALI
Colour: grey
Owner: INEKE VAN
WENGERDEN
Breeder: IDOL'S EYE
ARABIANS

3rd Name: FIOLAH SH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mikkel Shaf
Breeder: Mikkel Shaf

4th Name: KA WANESSA
Colour: bay
Owner: NADINE KOO
Breeder: NADINE
KOO

Score
90.67

89.67

89.17

89.17

Detail

C.B. G.R. T.R.

19 18.5
19 18.5
18.5 18.5 17.5
15.5 16 16
19 19 19

C.B. G.R. T.R.
19 19
18.5 19 19
17.5 18 18
15.5 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 18.5

C.B. G.R. T.R.

18.5 18.5 19

19 19 19.5
17 17 18
15 15.5 16
18 18.5 19

C.B. G.R. T.R.
18.5 19 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5
18 17.5 18.5
15.5 15.5 16

18.5 18 18.5



5th Name: KA SALMA
PADRONA
Colour: bay

Owner: NADINE KOO

Breeder: NADINE
KOO

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

88.83

C.B. G.R.

18.5 18.5

18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15 15.5
18.5 18.5

T.R.
19
18.5
18
16
18.5



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: VIDAR AL 90.67
SAHIDI
Colour: chestnut
Owner: A.C.).M.
Oomen
Breeder: A.C.).M.
Oomen

2nd Name: ABSOLUTELY 90.5
KALLISTE
Colour: grey
Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

3rd Name: FORELOCK'S 89
YAELL
Colour: bay
Owner: Forelocks
Arabians
Breeder: Forelocks
Arabians

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Detail

17.5
15.5
19

19.5
18.5
16
19

C.B.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

16.5

19

17.5
15.5
18.5

G.R.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

15.5
19

T.R.
18.5
18.5
18.5
16
18.5



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ARTE MISS 90.5
KALLISTE
Colour: bay
Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

2nd Name: KALIFA PKA 90.5
Colour: grey
Owner: PETRA
MULDER
Breeder: PEKA
ARABIANS

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Detail
G.R. T.R.
19 19
19 19
18 18.5 18
15.5 15.5 15
19 19 19

C.B. G.R. T.R.

Ej Ilgﬁj
E SHE

19 19 18.5
19 19 18.5
18 18 18
15.5 16 15.5
19 19.5 19



Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Colts 2 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: FORELOCKS
SSENSATION

Colour: grey
Owner: Forelocks
Arabians

Breeder: Forelocks
Arabians

2nd Name: JAIDI
Colour: grey
Owner: Schoefs
Frederic
Breeder: Schoefs
Frederic

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Score
89.33

87.83

Detail

C.B. G.R.

19 18.5
18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5

19 19

C.B. G.R.
18.5 18.5
18.5 18
17.5 17.5
15 15
18.5 18.5

T.R.

T.R.

18
18
17.5
15.5
19



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Fillies 3 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: MALIKA J
Colour: grey
Owner: Kanka
Arabians
Breeder: CHRISTINE
JAMAR

2nd Name: MALIYAH
BELLE
Colour: grey
Owner: Ralf
Heckenbuecker
Breeder: Ralf
Heckenbuecker

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Score
89.5

89.33

Detail

Ej Ilgﬁj
E SHIE:

19
18.5
18
15
19

C.B.
19
19

17.5
15

18.5

G.R.
19
18.5
18
16
18.5

G.R.
19
19.5
17
15.5
18.5

T.R.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

T.R.
19
19.5
18
15
18



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Mares 4 - 9 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: ROE LAYYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Round OAK

Breeder: Round Oak
Stud

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Score
91.67

|'
0
~+
2

C.B. G.R. T.R.

19.5 19.5 19
19.5 19.5 19.5

18 17.5 18
15.5 16 16
19 19 19.5



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Mares 10 years old and
older

Position Horse

1st Name: GANDAHARA
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW Sp. z o.
o.

0 Name: CADANZ
DELAYLA
Colour: grey
Owner: Marie-louise
Strijbos
Breeder: M.L.
STRIJBOS-PUTS,
CADANZ ARABIANS

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

Score
88.5

C.B. G.R. T.R.

|'
0]
~+
2

18.5 19 18
18.5 18.5 17.5
B&T 17.5 18.5 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18

No detailed scorecard available



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ARES 90.67
KALLISTE
Colour: grey
Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

2nd Name: GABBAR NK 88.83
Colour: grey
Owner: M. Mounir
Haik
Breeder: TOIKKANAN
& HOSAY

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Detail

C.B.

19
18.5
17.5
15
19

C.B.
18.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

G.R.
19.5

19
18.5
16.5

19

G.R.

18.5
18
17.5
16.5
18.5

T.R.

19
19

18.5

15
19

T.R.

18
18
18
16
18.5



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Stallions 7 - 9 years

old

Position Horse

1st Name: BY STIVAL

KOSSACK
Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: KOSSACK
STUD

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

Score
89.5

C.B. G.R. T.R.

|'
0
~+
2

19 19.5 18.5
18.5 19 18
17.5 18 18
15.5 15.5 16

19 19 17.5



Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Geldings

Position Horse Score
GOLD  Name: MAGIC FOR
LIFE KA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

SILVER  Name: ELAZAR STC
Colour: grey
Owner: Habib’s
Arabians
Breeder: Schoukens
Training Center

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

Detail

C.B. G.R. T.R.
19

18.5 17.5

18.5 18.5 17
18 17.5 17.5
16 16 15.5
19 18.5 17.5

C.B. G.R. T.R.

18 18.5 18
18 18 18.5
17.5 17.5 18
15.5 15.5 16
17.5 18 18



Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: ARTE MISS
KALLISTE

Colour: bay
Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

Name: MORIAH DE
CARTHEREY
Colour: bay

Owner: Chantal
Rigat

Breeder: Chantal
Rigat

Name: KALIFA PKA
Colour: grey
Owner: PETRA
MULDER

Breeder: PEKA
ARABIANS

Name: IEA MAGALI
Colour: grey

Owner: INEKE VAN
WENGERDEN
Breeder: IDOL'S EYE
ARABIANS

Name: MALIKA )
Colour: grey

Owner: Kanka
Arabians

Breeder: CHRISTINE
JAMAR

Name: MALIYAH
BELLE

Colour: grey
Owner: Ralf
Heckenbuecker
Breeder: Ralf
Heckenbuecker

Score

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS 1

POINTS

T.R.

POINTS



Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



Antwerp, Belgium

03 Jul 2021, Junior Male

Championship

Position Horse Score

Detail
GOLD  Name: VIDAR AL = ) R
SAHIDI
Colour: chestnut 4 4 4
Owner: A.C.).M.
Oomen

Breeder: A.C.).M.
Oomen

SILVER  Name: ABSOLUTELY C.B. G.R. T.R.

KALLISTE
Colour: grey POINTS 2 2 2

Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

BRONZE Name: FORELOCKS
SSENSATION
Colour: grey
Owner: Forelocks
Arabians
Breeder: Forelocks
Arabians

POINTS

0 Name: JAIDI
Colour: grey
Owner: Schoefs
Frederic
Breeder: Schoefs
Frederic

POINTS

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Senior Female
Championship

Position Horse Score
GOLD  Name: ROE LAYYA
Colour: bay

Owner: Round OAK
Breeder: Round Oak
Stud

SILVER  Name: GANDAHARA
Colour: grey
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW Sp. z o.
o.

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

Detail

POINTS

POINTS




Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Senior Male
Championship

Position Horse Score Detail

GOLD Name: ARES C.B G.R T.R
KALLISTE
Colour: grey POINTS 4 4 4

Owner: Kalliste
Arabians
Breeder: Kalliste
Arabians

SILVER  Name: BY STIVAL C.B. G.R. T.R.
KOSSACK
Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: KOSSACK
STUD

N
N
=

POINTS

BRONZE Name: GABBAR NK
Colour: grey
Owner: M. Mounir
Haik
Breeder: TOIKKANAN
& HOSAY

POINTS

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
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